
Pulje Nr Navn Medlemsnummer Email Mobil
1 Anders Dorph 2872 Adorph@gmail.com 51963638 Anders:Ronni 6-2, 6-4
1 Ronni Szumlanski Nielsen 3490 Ronnihood@hotmail.com 30111978 Ronni vs. Jonas: 6-3/6-2 
1 Jonas Ask Knudsen 4093 jonsefar@hotmail.com 27306908  Anders: Jonas 6-2, 6-1

2 Nikolas Vedel Petersen 9 nvedel@hotmail.com 21686816 Nikolas: Anders 6/3 – 7/5
2 Anders Haahr Rasmussen 3584 hrhaahr@gmail.com 40741285
2 per bach 466 perbach23@gmail.com 28109504 Nikolas: Per : W.O

3 dennis lind 2552 lind.dennis@gmail.com 29729809 Dennis:Martin: 6/4, 6/2
3 Martin Thiemann 1453 martinhthiemann@gmail.com 42321497 Martin: Charles: 7/5, 6/0
3 Charles Lundqvist 1503 Kibw@mail.tele.dk 22271253 Charles:Dennis: 2/6, 6/1, 3-3

4 Mikkel Stilling 4849 mikkelstilling@mikkelstilling.com 23658386
4 René Olsen 3876 creativehoover@gmail.com 60716126 Rene - Keyvan 7-5.  7-6
4 Keyvan Bamdej 2302 keyvanbamdej@gmail.com 26848666

5 Dan Schønewald 3510 proproces@gmail.com 40646453 Dan vs Martin. 6/4 6/2.
5 Thomas Høeg-Jensen 2566 tennis@ttk.dk 30791301 Dan vs. Thomas; 6/2 6/2. 
5 Martin Reznitsky 4132 martin_1y@hotmail.com 25337223 Martin: Thomas : 6/4 - 6/1.

6 Per Rødgaard 4199 prh@adm.ku.dk 28 68 80 82 Per; Thorbjørn: 6/2 – 6/2
6 Anders Høeg Lammers 5560 anderslammers@gmail.com 29825418 Anders: Per:  6-3, 7-5
6 Thorbjørn Kleif

7 Torben Møller Pedersen 472 torbenmollerp@gmail.com 93861958 Torben: John Roy: 6/2, 7/5
7 John Roy Vesterholm 309 vesterholm1@hotmail.com 40636433 Torben: Dennis H.: 7/6 7/6
7 Dennis Hansen 1635 hegnbo.hansen@gmail.com 31199887

8 Niels Engelhardt 563 niels.engelhardt@gmail.com 41444760
8 Niels Randrup 3965 nielsrandrup1968@gmail.com 40533431 Niels:Finn:  6-2 , 6-1
8 Finn Aarup Jensen 306 faarupj@yahoo.com 81504034

9 Jordi Faxedas Rubio 5550 jordi.faxedas@gmail.com 71319680 Yann: Henrik: 6-3, 6-7, 10-8
9 Yann Le Moigne 4361 yann_lemoigne@hotmail.com 28994451 Jordi: Yann: 6-1, 2-6, 7-5

10 Kshitij Aggarwal 4672 thatskshitij@gmail.com 50111849 Kshitij: Mikael/Flemming: 6-4, 6-3
10 Flemming Schiller 8059 fsc1965@hotmail.com 40822085
10 Lasse Christensen 2500 lasseeac@gmail.com 51908797

11 Lars Husby 128 lars@husby.dk 28564600 Lars: Jørgen: 6/4 4/6 4-1 w.o.
11 Jørgen Petri 785 jpt@aes.dk 71808731
11 Ole Mackeprang 2319 batoli@gmail.com 26207377

12 Bergur Dalsgaard 3504 bergur@bergur.net 28212541 Robert: Uffe:  6-1 og 7-6.
12 Robert Schjelde 5519 schjelde@hotmail.com 61442017
12 uffe korsemann 3509 uffe@korsemann.dk 28931157

13 christian Bech 3843 christianbech5@gmail.com 29889072 Christian:Theis: 7-5, 6-1
13 Lander Pinson 5331 plan123@gmail.com 60533151 Christian:Lander: 6-4, 7-5
13 Theis Thrane 1628 theisthrane@gmail.com 26749277 Lander: Theis 6/3, 6/4

14 Anders Sønderlund 5293 sonderlund@gmail.com 50541604 Anders:Mads: 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
14 Mads Melbardis Jørgensen 5559 madsmjdk@yahoo.dk 20938959 Anders: Torben: 6-3, 7-5
14 Torben Lademann 5351 tolademann@gmail.com 60745501 Torben - Mads 6-0 / 6-3

15 Mohamed 4512 Bma_moe@Hotmail.com 50196219 Mohamed - Mads 6-0, 6-2 
15 Morten Sørensen 3294 Mortenimadrid2000@hotmail.com 61697793 Mads: Morten 2-6,, 7-6, 3-0
15 Mads Munch Nielsen 5558 madsmunchnielsen@gmail.com 24490313  Mohamad: Morten: 6-0,6-0

16 Gregers Munck Pedersen 4442 Gregers.pedersen@gmail.com 31201005 Gregers: Giuseppe: W.O
16 Palle Søderlund 5188 Ps@citypsykolog.dk 51804646 Giuseppe vs Palle :7-6 6-3
16 Giuseppe Cazzamali 5549 cazzamali@cpr.ku.dk 26366240

17 Anders Øhrwald 5462 oehrwald@gmail.com 60220559 Rene: Jesper 6-0, 6-0
17 René Holm 5147 reneholm1310@hotmail.com 40845562 Anders vs Rene: 6-3, 6-4
17 Jesper Abildgaard 5107 jesabildgaard@hotmail.com 53828389  Anders: Jesper, 6-0 6-0

18 Mikkel Hansen 5567 zeitgeist82@live.dk 60211686 Mikkel - Lars 6-0, 6-0
18 Lars Hein Andersen 5480 Larsheinandersen@gmail.com 28871101 Mikkel - Henrik 6-0, 6-1
18 Allan Tuxen tuxen@gaffa.dk Henrik - Lars 0-6, 6-1, 7-5

Kasper Schultz


